
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2012-2013

BOYS WRESTLING VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

11/20/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM AWAYLimestone & PORTA PORTA

11/29/12 Thursday 6:00 PM HOMERichwoods/SHG/Springfield Roy S. Anderson Gym

11/30/12 Friday 6:00 PM AWAYLanphier/Rochester/Springfield Lanphier

12/04/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM AWAYCentennial & Mahomet-Seymour Mahomet-Seymour

12/07/12 Friday 6:00 PM AWAYJacksonville/Southeast/Springfield Jacksonville

12/08/12 Saturday 8:30 AM AWAYPORTA Tournament PORTA

12/11/12 Tuesday 6:00 PM AWAYCanton Canton

12/15/12 Saturday 9:00 AM AWAYClinton Tournament Clinton

12/27/12 Thursday 11:00 AM HOMELincoln Tournament Roy S. Anderson Gym

12/28/12 Friday 9:00 AM HOMELincoln Tournament Roy S. Anderson Gym

01/03/13 Thursday 6:00 PM HOMEPontiac Roy S. Anderson Gym

01/09/13 Wednesday 6:00 PM HOMEChampaign Central & Olympia Roy S. Anderson Gym

01/11/13 Friday 4:30 PM AWAYQuincy Tournament Quincy

01/12/13 Saturday TBA AWAYQuincy Tournament Quincy

01/16/13 Wednesday 6:00 PM HOMEClinton & St. Thomas More Roy S. Anderson Gym

01/17/13 Thursday 6:00 PM AWAYGlenwood/Southeast/Springfield Springfield

01/19/13 Saturday 10:00 AM AWAYE. Peoria/Lanphier/Urbana Lanphier

01/25/13 Friday 6:00 PM HOMESHG/Springfield/Taylorville Roy S. Anderson Gym

02/02/13 Saturday TBA AWAYIndividual Regional TBA

02/08/13 Friday TBA AWAYIndividual Sectional TBA

02/09/13 Saturday TBA AWAYIndividual Sectional TBA

02/14/13 Thursday TBA AWAYIndividual State Finals TBA

02/15/13 Friday TBA AWAYIndividual State Finals U of I

02/16/13 Saturday TBA AWAYIndividual State Finals U of I

02/19/13 Tuesday TBA AWAYTeam Sectional TBA

02/23/13 Saturday TBA AWAYTeam State Finals Bloomington
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